Write a program to convert from string to number.   
34. Write a program to implement pseudo random generator.  

35. Write a program to generate multiplication tables from 11 to 20.   
36. Write a program to express a four digit number in words. For example 1546 should 

be written as one thousand five hundred and forty six.   
37. Write a program to generate a telephone bill. The contents of it and the rate 

calculation etc should be as per BSNL rules. Student is expected to gather the 
required information through the BSNL website.   

38. Write a program to find the execution time of a program.